
              Guilford UCC                        4/28/2021 
 

 

1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
 

2. Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 
 

3. Brandon Scott, Piedmont Natural Gas, Brandon.scott@duke-energy.com 
 

4. Dylan Kirk USIC, Dylankirk@usicllc.com, 919-410-9415 
 

5. Williams, Jason, Lumen (CenturyLink) 336-215-8732, jason.williams@lumen.com 
 

 6. Joe Holden City of High Point W/S 336-883-644,joseph.holden@highpointnc.gov 
 
6. Mike Stanley, Piedmont Natural Gas, mike.stanley@duke-energy.com 

 
7. Chuck Austin, Williams Gas Pipeline, 336-616-

7445,charles.austin@williams.com 
 

8. Scott Overcash PNG Scott.overcash@duke-energy.com 
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